Certificate of Registration
This is to certify that the Management System of:
  MNG PLASTIK-GOGIĆ DOO INĐIJA
Kralja Petra I 227,
22320 Inđija, Srbija
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of:
ISO 45001:2018
SRPS ISO 45001:2018

/Designation:
Abmessungen
/Overall dimensions
(L x W x H) [mm]
Gewicht
/Weight
[kg]
Nominal
Nutzmasse /Max.
permissible mass
[kg]
Werkzeug Nr. /Mold
number
(Behälter / Deckel)
(Body / lid)
60 Liter Urban 445 x 522 x 935 8,5  50 WB.525.60.M15.K1 /
WB.527.60/80.M15.K2
80 Liter Urban 445 x 522 x 935 8,1  50 WB.524.80.M15.K1 /
WB.527.60/80.M15.K2
120 Liter Premium  480 x 550 x 964 9,1 60 WB.307.120.M1.K1 /
WB.307.120.M1.K2
120 Liter Twin 489 x 541 x 953 8,0 60 WB.355.120.M4.K1 /
WB.355.120.M4.K2
120 Liter Urban  480 x 555 x 950 8,2 60
WB.562.120.M15.K1 /
WB.528.120.M15.K2
WB.689.120.M15.K1 /
WB.690.120.M15.K2
140 Liter Standard 480 x 550 x 1055 9,1 70 WB.181.140.M2.K1 /
WB.356.140.M3.K2
240 Liter H 585 x 740 x 1070 12,7 110 WB.216.240.M5.K1 /
WB.216.240.M5.K2
240 Liter Premium 578 x 734 x 1080 12,7 110 WB.309.240.M1.K1 /
WB.308.240.M1.K2
240 Liter Twin 584 x 710 x 1064 11,1 110 WB.358.240.M4.K1 /
WB.358.240.M4.K2
240 Liter Standard  580 x 740 x 1070 12,8 110 WB.357.240.M3.K1 /
WB.357.240.M3.K2
240 Liter Standard UL  580 x 740 x 1085 13,0 110 WB.357.240.M3.K1 /
WB.529.240.M15.K2
240 Liter Urban  578 x 731 x 1080 11,6 110 WB.697.240.M15.K1 /
WB.529.240.M15.K2
360 Liter Urban 596 x 880 x 1099 15,1 160 WB.484.360.M15.K1 /
WB.485.360.M15.K2
Material: HDPE Behälter /Container;
               Gummiräder /Rubber wheels
               Achse aus Stahl /Steel axle